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1 ug/ul in H2O/ACN 3:1 + 0.05% TFA
RT: 0.00 - 22.01
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NL: 1.69E8
Base Peak m/z= 
100.00000-1500.00000 F: 
FTMS + p ESI Full ms 
[100.00-1500.00]  MS 
Apotteri_HDX

NL: 8.70E6
Base Peak m/z= 
443.35636-443.36080 F: 
FTMS + p ESI Full ms 
[100.00-1500.00]  MS 
Apotteri_HDX

NL: 2.53E5
Base Peak m/z= 
222.68523-222.68745 F: 
FTMS + p ESI Full ms 
[100.00-1500.00]  MS 
Apotteri_HDX

Apotteri_HDX#1404 RT: 8.66
T: FTMS + p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]
m/z= 443.00000-444.00000

m/z Intensity Relative Delta 
(ppm)

Compositionm/z Intensity Relative Delta 
(ppm)

Composition

  443.36005  6024716.5   100.00     1.06 C 22 H 33 2H 7 O 3 N 6

   -2.44 C22 H35 2H6 O3 N6

    4.55 C22 H31 2H8 O3 N6

Apotteri_HDX #1404 RT: 8.66 AV: 1 NL: 1.86E7
T: FTMS + p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]
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Apotteri_HDX #1404 RT: 8.66 AV: 1 NL: 6.02E6
T: FTMS + p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]

430 435 440 445 450
m/z

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

R
el

at
iv

e 
A

bu
nd

an
ce

443.36005

444.36371

440.33823

445.36679430.91565
438.32465 449.95044


